

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4430/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2008 in CC No.46/2007 &
CRMA No.11355/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GYAN DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., anticipatory bail
and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4431 of 2008

Date: 01/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Reply be filed before 6th January, 2009.

List the matter on 6th January, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar